
ADDITIONS
Lobster Roll (D, G, S)
a la carte

Half Dozen Oysters (A, D, E, GL, SF, SH, S)
a la carte

10 oz Picanha (D, G, S)

10 oz Filet (D, G, S)

20

24

23

45

BUFFET EXPERIENCE

KIDS PRICE
12 and under children

13

20% Auto Gratuity - Brunch seating is limited to 90 minutes

GUEST PRICE
General Admission

30

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish,
or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

20% AUTO GRATUITY

ALLERGEN CODE: ALLIUM - A, CITRUS - C, DAIRY - D, EGGS - E, GARLIC - G,
GLUTEN - GL, SEAFOOD - SF, SHELLFISH - SH, SOY - S, NIGHTSHADE - NS, PORK - P

Decadent Brownie Bites (D, E, GL)

Miniature Lemon Bars (GL, C)

Breakfast Pastry Assortment (D, E, GL, C)

SWEET FINISH

Latte 5

Extra Shot 2

Espresso 4

Cappuccino 5

Coffee 4

HOT BEVERAGES

Mixed Fruit Medley

Caesar Salad (C,D, E, G, GL NS, S)

Crisp Romaine, Classic Dressing, Garlic Croutons & Shaved Parmesan

FRESH & BRIGHT

Sage Pork Sausage Gravy (D, G, GL NS, P, S)

Rosemary Biscuits (D, E, G, GL)

with Honey Butter & Pepper Jelly

BISCUIT & GRAVY STATION

Baked Mac & Cheese (D, E, GL, NS)

Southern-Style Fried Chicken (D, E, G, GL NS, S)

with Hot Sauce & Maple Syrup

Belgian Waffles (C, GL)

with Mixed Berry Sauce, Chantilly Cream & Chocolate Drizzle

SIGNATURE HOT STATION

Chicken Breakfast Sausage

Crispy Fried Bacon (P)

Fluffy Scrambled Eggs (D, E)

Country-Style Breakfast Potatoes (D, G, GL NS, S)

with Roasted Bell Peppers & Caramelized Onions

CLASSICS & PROTEIN SELECTIONS

Signature Royal
Creme de Cassis, Prosecco

Peach Bellini
Peach Purée, Prosecco

Bloody Mary
Rocktown Vodka, Lime, Q Mix

Signature Loaded Mary
Rocktown, Lime, Q Mix, Sliced Candied Bacon,
Hot Honey Chicken & Waffle Slider, Burger Slider, 3 Shrimp Skewers

COCKTAILS

15

15

20

40

Strawberry Snap!
Strawberry Purée, Lemon, Soda

Sunrise Sipper
Grenadine, Orange, Ginger Ale

Grapefruit Garden Fizz
Grapefruit, Lime, Mint, Ginger Ale & Soda

10

10

12

MOCKTAILS

Valdo Numero Uno

Love Corkscrew Moscato

Love Corkscrew Concord American Red Blend

48

48

48

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Signature Sangria
Brandy, Sweet Red Wine, Chianti, Simple Syrup, Triple Sec, 
Orange Juice & Sprite

Izzy’s Island Punch
Coconut Puree, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice, Triple Sec, Rum, 
Pineapple Juice, Sprite

Sweet Tea-Tox
Vodka, Lemonade, Black Tea

Life's A Peach
Tequila, Triple Sec, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Peach Puree

Mimosa Flight
Prosecco with Orange juice, Cranberry juice, Pineapple juice, 
Grapefruit juice

45

45

45

45

45

LARGE FORMAT (Serves 4)


